LIEBHERR 2017 World Table Tennis Championships, Dusseldorf, GER , 5/29/2017-6/5/2017 -

2/6

2/6

2/6

2/6

2/6

2/6

2/6

2/6

2/6

2/6

2/6

2/6

2/6

2/6

2/6

2/6

2/6

2/6

2/6

2/6

2/6

2/6

2/6

2/6

2/6

2/6

2/6

2/6

2/6

2/6

2/6

2/6

2/6

2/6

2/6

2/6

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

11:15

11:15

11:15

11:15

12:30

12:30

12:30

12:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

15:45

15:45

17:00

17:00

18:30

18:30

18:30

18:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

20:30

20:30

20:30

20:30

T

T2

T3

T4

T

T2

T3

T4

T

T2

T3

T4

T

T2

T3

T4

T

T2

T3

T4

T

T2

™

T2

T

T2

T3

T4

T

T2

T3

T4

T

T2

T3

T4

Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Men's Doubles
Men's Doubles
Men's Doubles
Men's Doubles
Women's Doubles
Women's Doubles
Women's Doubles
Women's Doubles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Women's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles
Men's Singles

Men's Singles

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

Matches of today

SAMARA Elizabeta ROU
KIM Song | PRK
ZHU Yuling CHN
MU Zi CHN
MONTEIRO DODEAN Daniela ROU
SILBEREISEN Kristin GER
HIRANO Miu JPN

DING Ning CHN

NIWA Koki JPN
YOSHIMURA Maharu JPN

SHIBAEV Alexander RUS
SKACHKOV Kirill RUS

MORIZONO Masataka JPN
OSHIMA Yuya JPN

FAN Zhendong CHN
XU Xin CHN

WU Yue USA
ZHANG Lily USA

FENG Tianwei SGP
YU Mengyu SGP

HAYATA Hina JPN
ITO Mima JPN

DING Ning CHN
LIU Shiwen CHN

JANG Woojin KOR
CALDERANO Hugo BRA
HARIMOTO Tomokazu JPN
LAKATOS Tamas HUN
HIRANO Miu JPN
ZHU Yuling CHN
DING Ning CHN
MU Zi CHN
ZHANG Jike CHN
MURAMATSU Yuto JPN
GROTH Jonathan DEN
MA Long CHN
GIONIS Panagiotis GRE
OVTCHAROV Dimitrij GER
JEONG Sangeun KOR
KARLSSON Mattias SWE
FREITAS Marcos POR
LIN Gaoyuan CHN
SHIBAEV Alexander RUS

NG Pak Nam HKG

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

ISHIKAWA Kasumi JPN
LIU Shiwen CHN
ITO Mima JPN
KATO Miyu JPN
CHEN Meng CHN
FENG Tianwei SGP
XIAO Maria ESP

LI Jie NED
PLATONOV Pavel BLR

SAMSONOV Vladimir BLR

JEOUNG Youngsik KOR
LEE Sangsu KOR

CHEN Chien-An TPE
LIAO Cheng-Ting TPE
HO Kwan Kit HKG
WONG Chun Ting HKG

CHEN Meng CHN
ZHU Yuling CHN

CHEN Szu-Yu TPE
CHENG I-Ching TPE

DOO Hoi Kem HKG
LEE Ho Ching HKG

BATRA Manika IND
DAS Mouma IND

BOLL Timo GER
XU Xin CHN
LIAO Cheng-Ting TPE
PISTEJ Lubomir SVK
FENG Tianwei SGP
CHEN Meng CHN
ISHIKAWA Kasumi JPN
LIU Shiwen CHN

LEE Sangsu KOR

CHUANG Chih-Yuan TPE

NIWA Koki JPN

IONESCU Ovidiu ROU

SAMSONOV Vladimir BLR

SZOCS Hunor ROU
FEGERL Stefan AUT
WONG Chun Ting HKG

FLORE Tristan FRA

ACHANTA Sharath Kamal IND

FAN Zhendong CHN

FILUS Ruwen GER

ISHIKAWA Kasumi
LIU Shiwen
ZHU Yuling

MU Zi
CHEN Meng
FENG Tianwei
HIRANO Miu

DING Ning

NIWA Koki
YOSHIMURA Maharu

JEOUNG Youngsik
LEE Sangsu

MORIZONO Masataka
OSHIMA Yuya

FAN Zhendong
XU Xin



