LIEBHERR 2017 World Table Tennis Championships, Düsseldorf, GER , 5/29/2017-6/5/2017

Matches of today

2/6	10:00	T1	Women's Singles	16	SAMARA Elizabeta ROU	vs	ISHIKAWA Kasumi JPN	ISHIKAWA Kasumi	0-
2/6	10:00	T2	Women's Singles	16	KIM Song I PRK	vs	LIU Shiwen CHN	LIU Shiwen	0-
2/6	10:00	ТЗ	Women's Singles	16	ZHU Yuling CHN	vs	ITO Mima JPN	ZHU Yuling	4-
2/6	10:00	T4	Women's Singles	16	MU Zi CHN	vs	KATO Miyu JPN	MU Zi	4-
2/6	11:15	T1	Women's Singles	16	MONTEIRO DODEAN Daniela ROU	vs	CHEN Meng CHN	CHEN Meng	1-
2/6	11:15	T2	Women's Singles	16	SILBEREISEN Kristin GER	vs	FENG Tianwei SGP	FENG Tianwei	2.
2/6	11:15	ТЗ	Women's Singles	16	HIRANO Miu JPN	vs	XIAO Maria ESP	HIRANO Miu	4
2/6	11:15	T4	Women's Singles	16	DING Ning CHN	vs	LI Jie NED	DING Ning	4
2/6	12:30	Т1	Men's Doubles	8	NIWA Koki JPN YOSHIMURA Maharu JPN	vs	PLATONOV Pavel BLR SAMSONOV Vladimir BLR	NIWA Koki YOSHIMURA Maharu	4
2/6	12:30	T2	Men's Doubles	8	SHIBAEV Alexander RUS SKACHKOV Kirill RUS	vs	JEOUNG Youngsik KOR LEE Sangsu KOR	JEOUNG Youngsik LEE Sangsu	1
2/6	12:30	Т3	Men's Doubles	8	MORIZONO Masataka JPN OSHIMA Yuya JPN	vs	CHEN Chien-An TPE LIAO Cheng-Ting TPE	MORIZONO Masataka OSHIMA Yuya	4
2/6	12:30	T4	Men's Doubles	8	FAN Zhendong CHN XU Xin CHN	vs	HO Kwan Kit HKG WONG Chun Ting HKG	FAN Zhendong XU Xin	4
2/6	13:30	T1	Women's Doubles	8	WU Yue USA ZHANG Lily USA	vs	CHEN Meng CHN ZHU Yuling CHN		
2/6	13:30	T2	Women's Doubles	8	FENG Tianwei SGP YU Mengyu SGP	vs	CHEN Szu-Yu TPE CHENG I-Ching TPE		
2/6	13:30	Т3	Women's Doubles	8	HAYATA Hina JPN ITO Mima JPN	vs	DOO Hoi Kem HKG		\dagger
/6	13:30	T4	Women's Doubles	8	DING Ning CHN	vs	LEE Ho Ching HKG BATRA Manika IND		\dagger
/6	14:30	T1	Men's Singles	32	LIU Shiwen CHN JANG Woojin KOR	vs	DAS Mouma IND BOLL Timo GER		\dagger
/6	14:30	T2	Men's Singles	32	CALDERANO Hugo BRA	vs	XU Xin CHN		$^{+}$
/6	14:30	Т3	Men's Singles	32	HARIMOTO Tomokazu JPN	vs	LIAO Cheng-Ting TPE		+
/6	14:30	T4	Men's Singles	32	LAKATOS Tamas HUN	vs	PISTEJ Lubomir SVK		\dagger
2/6	15:45	T1	Women's Singles	8	HIRANO Miu JPN	vs	FENG Tianwei SGP		+
2/6	15:45	T2	Women's Singles	8	ZHU Yuling CHN	vs	CHEN Meng CHN		+
2/6	17:00	T1	Women's Singles	8	DING Ning CHN	vs	ISHIKAWA Kasumi JPN		+
2/6	17:00	T2	Women's Singles	8	MU Zi CHN	vs	LIU Shiwen CHN		+
2/6	18:30	T1	Men's Singles	32	ZHANG Jike CHN	vs	LEE Sangsu KOR		+
2/6	18:30	Т2	Men's Singles	32	MURAMATSU Yuto JPN	+	CHUANG Chih-Yuan TPE		
2/6		T3	Men's Singles	32	GROTH Jonathan DEN	vs	NIWA Koki JPN		+
		T4	Men's Singles	32		+			+
2/6 2/6	19:30		•		MA Long CHN CIONIS Pagaintic CPE	vs	IONESCU Ovidiu ROU SAMSONOV Vladimir BLR		+
2/6		T1	Men's Singles	32	GIONIS Panagiotis GRE	vs			+
	19:30	T2	Men's Singles	32	OVTCHAROV Dimitrij GER	VS	SZOCS Hunor ROU		+
2/6	19:30	T3	Men's Singles	32	JEONG Sangeun KOR	vs	FEGERL Stefan AUT		+
2/6		T4	Men's Singles	32	KARLSSON Mattias SWE	vs	WONG Chun Ting HKG		+
2/6		T1	Men's Singles	32	FREITAS Marcos POR	vs	FLORE Tristan FRA		+
2/6	20:30	T2	Men's Singles	32	LIN Gaoyuan CHN	vs	ACHANTA Sharath Kamal IND		+
2/6	20:30	Т3	Men's Singles	32	SHIBAEV Alexander RUS	vs	FAN Zhendong CHN		+
2/6	20:30	T4	Men's Singles	32	NG Pak Nam HKG	vs	FILUS Ruwen GER		